New Hire

Akowuah, Lovina
Albert, Stacie
Alumbreros, Alejandro
Arquinego, Nathaniel
Barth, Richard
Baskaran, Bhuvaneswari
Batcheller, Scott
Beaton, Ashley

Beene, Brittany
Becker, Benjamin

Bell, Colette

Belotti, David

Bewley, Becca

Bishop, Daniel

Blust, Linda

Borucki, Mark

Bowe, Jennifer
Brandon, George
Brekke, Anjuli
Brasseur, Bo

Brawner, Robtrice
Carerra, Madeline
Chadez Ibarra, Rusquin
Chobanian, Deborah
Coffey, Tyler

Cortez, Stacy

Cruz, Anahi

Start Date

8/24/2020
09/01/1998
8/24/2020
8/1/20208
10/28/2019
8/3/2020
8/24/2020
8/1/2020
2/19/2020
7/13/2020
1/6/2020
8/24/2020
10/14/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
6/1/2020
8/1/2020
8/24/2020
8/1/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
9/19/2019
7/22/2020
1/3/2020

8/19/2020

Department

Business

CSSNH

Music
Athletics-Wrestling

Admissions

Center for Professional Studies

Chemistry

Athletics

Admissions

Athletics

OMSA

Literatures & Languages
Disabled Student Services
Psychology

Applied Health

Geosciences

Center for Professional Studies

Athletics-Men’s Basketball

Communications
Athletics

CNHS

Community & Business
Literature & Languages
Human Resources
RCAH

IPED

Advising & Career Center

Position

Faculty Assistant
Academic Department Associate
Associate Lecturer
Graduate Assistant
Director of Admissions
Associate Lecturer
Associate Lecturer
Athletics Advisor
Associate Advisor
Graduate Assistant
Coordinator for Retention
Associate Lecturer

Stu Status Exam Assoc
Associate Lecturer
Associate Lecturer
Associate Lecturer
Associate Lecturer
Graduate Assistant
Assistant Professor
Graduate Assistant
Associate Professor
Associate Lecturer
Associate Professor
HR Specialist

Research Assistant
Associate Professor

Graduate Assistant



Derosseau, Dylan
Elliott, Robyn
Emerson, Kendall
Emery, Heather
Faheem, Adeel
Feldman, James
Fisher-Galley, Barbara
Foley, Emma
Fortier, Todd
Franshaw, Maria
Gabor, Michelle
Gandhi, Payal
George, Glenn
Ghouse, Adam
Grimes, Michael
Hall Adrien
Hautzinger, Danielle
Hebior, Heather
Herbrechtsmeier, Erik
James, Dejane
Joyce, Daniel
Keenan, Katie
Krecak, Peter
Kritter, Lauren
Krumm, Richard
Landry, Matthew
Lenz-Fisher, Tyler
Licona, Wendy

Luckett, Dacia

8/1/2020
7/13/2020
9/2/2020
8/3/2020
8/24/2020
2/26/2020
8/10/2020
7/22/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
10/21/2020
8/1/2020
7/13/2020
3/2/2020
8/1/2020
12/19/2019
8/24/2020
6/1/2020
8/1/2020
8/24/2020
10/16/2019
8/1/2020
1/3/2020
8/24/2020
6/1/2020
10/14/2019
6/22/2020

6/22/2020

Athletics

Chancellor’s Office
Teacher Education
Biological Sciences
Economics
Environmental Studies
Business

RCAH

Music

IPED

Business

Provost Office

Applied Health Sciences
Chemistry

CTS

Athletics

CTS

Applied Health Sciences

Center for Professional Studies

Athletics-Women’s Basketball

Museum Studies
CSSPS

Athletics
Communication Arts

Business

Graduate Assistant
Communications Specialist
Teaching Supervisor

Graduate Assistant

Assistant Professor

Professor

Outreach Specialist

Research Assistant

Associate Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Research Technician |

Director Medical Laboratory Sciences
Chemistry Lab Assistant
Computer Technology Specialist
Graduate Assistant

Computer Technology Specialist
Associate Lecturer

Associate Lecturer

Graduate Assistant

Associate Lecturer

Associate Lecturer

Graduate Assistant

Associate Lecturer

Associate Lecturer

Center For Professional Studies Associate Lecturer

Human Resources
Admissions

Admissions

Title IX Coordinator
Orientation Leader

Orientation Leader



Marcetich, Eric
Marin Asensio, Javier
Markwardt, Amanda
Martinez, Heidi
Matz, Kayla
McBride, Molly
McCray, Josh
McDonald, Cheri
Melendez, Edson
Miller, Richard
Mittag, Edward
Morales, lvan
Museteif, Sabha
Oak-Cisler, Michele
Ochoa, Jonathan
O’Shea, Peter
Palmen, Breanna
Pate, Ariel
Patterson, Trina
Pauls, Kathryn
Perttula, Dave
Peters, Jada

Poppie, Barbara
Puccini, Jennifer
Raiche-Salek, Alyssa
Ramasamy, Vijayalakshmi
Ramirez, Mari

Ray, Amelia

Reisenauer, Theresa

11/25/2019
8/1/2020
1/6/2020
8/24/2020
1/3/2020
8/19/2020
8/24/2020
12/2/2019
10/16/2019
11/25/2019
9/2/2020
6/3/2020
8/24/2020
11/25/2019
8/19/2020
6/1/2020
5/25/2020
1/3/2020
2/19/2019
8/24/2020
5/11/2020
6/22/2020
11/25/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
6/7/2020
8/24/2020

12/19/2019

Facilities

Athletics

OMSA

Office of Professional Studies
Chemistry

PARC

Art

Human Resources
CAH

Facilities

Teacher Education
App Factory

Business

Student Health Center
PARC

Center for Professional Studies
CNHS

Communication Arts
Admissions
Environmental Studies
Facilities

Admissions

Facilities

Teacher Education
Communication
Computer Science
Campus Police
Chemistry

Student Health Services

Facilities-Groundskeeper
Graduate Assistant

Student Services Coordinator
Adjunct Lecturer

Associate Lecturer
Supplemental Instruction Leader
Academic

HR Specialist

Recruitment Coordinator
Facilities Maintenance Specialist Adv
Teaching Supervisor

Graphic Designer

Associate Lecturer

Program Associate
Supplemental Instruction Leader
Associate Lecturer

Animal Research Technician
Associate Lecturer

Advisor

Associate Lecturer

Facilities Engineer

Orientation Leader
Facilities-Gardner

Academic

Associate Lecturer

Chair, Computer Science

PSA

Lecturer

Program Associate |



Resiandini, Pramesti 8/24/2020 Economics Visiting Assistant Professor

Rocha, Allen 5/20/2020 App Factory Intern Programmer
Schaut, John 2/3/2020 CNHS Associate Lecturer
Schemm, Elizabeth 8/24/2020 HESM Associate Lecturer
Schierstedt, Jeanne 6/1/2020 Center for Professional Studies Associate Lecturer

Seidel, Kurt 9/15/2019 Facilities Maintenance Mechanic
Shapovalov, Laura 6/1/2020 Center for Professional Studies Associate Lecturer

Siehr, Rebecca 8/24/2020 Criminal Justice Associate Lecturer

Smith, Emery 6/15/2020 Applied Health Sciences Associate Lecturer
Stamper, Stefanie 1/2/2020 CE Outreach Program Manger
Stegman, Patrick 8/24/2020 Business Associate Lecturer

Stein, Kelli 8/24/2020 Business Faculty Assistant

Stricker, Jeffrey D 1/15/2020 Facilities Inventory Control
Subramaniran, Narayanan 8/24/2020 Business Associate Lecturer
Sullivan, Sarah 6/22/2020 Admissions & New Student Services Orientation Leader
Swartz, Rachael L 8/24/2020 Theatre Arts Associate Professor

Teel, Robert 8/24/2020 Athletics GA

Tegtmeier, Matthew 8/1/2020 Athletics - Basketball GA

Tirabassi, Juliana 8/1/2020 Athletics — Volleyball GA

Tomasek, Richard 11/11/2019 Facilities Custodian

Treadway, Hayley 10/16/2019 Athletics Athletic Director of Compliance
Trieber, Dwight 6/1/2020 Center for Professional Studies Associate Lecturer
Uchegbu, Casimir 6/1/2020 Center for Professional Studies Associate Lecturer
Wagner, Jeanne 6/18/2020 Continuing Education Adjunct Faculty

Wagner, Matthew 7/1/2020 Office of Professional Studies  Associate Lecturer
Wickham, Shelly 8/24/2020 Health Information Associate Lecturer
Wilkinson, Sarah 8/24/2020 IPED Associate Professor — Spec Ed

Williams, Siovahn 8/24/2020 Teacher Education Adjunct



Wishau, Joan 8/20/2020 CBEC Advisor
Wright Tsegai, Jennifer 8/24/2020 Business Faculty Assistant
Yang, Pa Houa 8/1/2020 Teacher Education Advisor

Young, Joseph 3/2/2020 Admissions Admissions Counselor



