<u>New Hire</u>	Start Date	Department	Position
Akowuah, Lovina	8/24/2020	Business	Faculty Assistant
Albert, Stacie	09/01/1998	CSSNH	Academic Department Associate
Alumbreros, Alejandro	8/24/2020	Music	Associate Lecturer
Arquinego, Nathaniel	8/1/20208	Athletics-Wrestling	Graduate Assistant
Barth, Richard	10/28/2019	Admissions	Director of Admissions
Baskaran, Bhuvaneswari	8/3/2020	Center for Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Batcheller, Scott	8/24/2020	Chemistry	Associate Lecturer
Beaton, Ashley	8/1/2020	Athletics	Athletics Advisor
Beene, Brittany	2/19/2020	Admissions	Associate Advisor
Becker, Benjamin	7/13/2020	Athletics	Graduate Assistant
Bell, Colette	1/6/2020	OMSA	Coordinator for Retention
Belotti, David	8/24/2020	Literatures & Languages	Associate Lecturer
Bewley, Becca	10/14/2020	Disabled Student Services	Stu Status Exam Assoc
Bishop, Daniel	8/24/2020	Psychology	Associate Lecturer
Blust, Linda	8/24/2020	Applied Health	Associate Lecturer
Borucki, Mark	8/24/2020	Geosciences	Associate Lecturer
Bowe, Jennifer	6/1/2020	Center for Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Brandon, George	8/1/2020	Athletics-Men's Basketball	Graduate Assistant
Brekke, Anjuli	8/24/2020	Communications	Assistant Professor
Brasseur, Bo	8/1/2020	Athletics	Graduate Assistant
Brawner, Robtrice	8/24/2020	CNHS	Associate Professor
Carerra, Madeline	8/24/2020	Community & Business	Associate Lecturer
Chadez Ibarra, Rusquin	8/24/2020	Literature & Languages	Associate Professor
Chobanian, Deborah	9/19/2019	Human Resources	HR Specialist
Coffey, Tyler	7/22/2020	RCAH	Research Assistant
Cortez, Stacy	1/3/2020	IPED	Associate Professor
Cruz, Anahi	8/19/2020	Advising & Career Center	Graduate Assistant

Derosseau, Dylan	8/1/2020	Athletics	Graduate Assistant
Elliott, Robyn	7/13/2020	Chancellor's Office	Communications Specialist
Emerson, Kendall	9/2/2020	Teacher Education	Teaching Supervisor
Emery, Heather	8/3/2020	Biological Sciences	Graduate Assistant
Faheem, Adeel	8/24/2020	Economics	Assistant Professor
Feldman, James	2/26/2020	Environmental Studies	Professor
Fisher-Galley, Barbara	8/10/2020	Business	Outreach Specialist
Foley, Emma	7/22/2020	RCAH	Research Assistant
Fortier, Todd	8/24/2020	Music	Associate Lecturer
Franshaw, Maria	8/24/2020	IPED	Assistant Professor
Gabor, Michelle	8/24/2020	Business	Lecturer
Gandhi, Payal	10/21/2020	Provost Office	Research Technician I
George, Glenn	8/1/2020	Applied Health Sciences	Director Medical Laboratory Sciences
Ghouse, Adam	7/13/2020	Chemistry	Chemistry Lab Assistant
Grimes, Michael	3/2/2020	CTS	Computer Technology Specialist
Hall Adrien	8/1/2020	Athletics	Graduate Assistant
Hautzinger, Danielle	12/19/2019	CTS	Computer Technology Specialist
Hebior, Heather	8/24/2020	Applied Health Sciences	Associate Lecturer
Herbrechtsmeier, Erik	6/1/2020	Center for Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
James, Dejane	8/1/2020	Athletics-Women's Basketball	Graduate Assistant
Joyce, Daniel	8/24/2020	Museum Studies	Associate Lecturer
Keenan, Katie	10/16/2019	CSSPS	Associate Lecturer
Krecak, Peter	8/1/2020	Athletics	Graduate Assistant
Kritter, Lauren	1/3/2020	Communication Arts	Associate Lecturer
Krumm, Richard	8/24/2020	Business	Associate Lecturer
Landry, Matthew	6/1/2020	Center For Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Lenz-Fisher, Tyler	10/14/2019	Human Resources	Title IX Coordinator
Licona, Wendy	6/22/2020	Admissions	Orientation Leader
Luckett, Dacia	6/22/2020	Admissions	Orientation Leader

Marcetich, Eric	11/25/2019	Facilities	Facilities-Groundskeeper
Marin Asensio, Javier	8/1/2020	Athletics	Graduate Assistant
Markwardt, Amanda	1/6/2020	OMSA	Student Services Coordinator
Martinez, Heidi	8/24/2020	Office of Professional Studies	Adjunct Lecturer
Matz, Kayla	1/3/2020	Chemistry	Associate Lecturer
McBride, Molly	8/19/2020	PARC	Supplemental Instruction Leader
McCray, Josh	8/24/2020	Art	Academic
McDonald, Cheri	12/2/2019	Human Resources	HR Specialist
Melendez, Edson	10/16/2019	САН	Recruitment Coordinator
Miller, Richard	11/25/2019	Facilities	Facilities Maintenance Specialist Adv
Mittag, Edward	9/2/2020	Teacher Education	Teaching Supervisor
Morales, Ivan	6/3/2020	App Factory	Graphic Designer
Museteif, Sabha	8/24/2020	Business	Associate Lecturer
Oak-Cisler, Michele	11/25/2019	Student Health Center	Program Associate
Ochoa, Jonathan	8/19/2020	PARC	Supplemental Instruction Leader
O'Shea, Peter	6/1/2020	Center for Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Palmen, Breanna	5/25/2020	CNHS	Animal Research Technician
Pate, Ariel	1/3/2020	Communication Arts	Associate Lecturer
Patterson, Trina	2/19/2019	Admissions	Advisor
Pauls, Kathryn	8/24/2020	Environmental Studies	Associate Lecturer
Perttula, Dave	5/11/2020	Facilities	Facilities Engineer
Peters, Jada	6/22/2020	Admissions	Orientation Leader
Poppie, Barbara	11/25/2020	Facilities	Facilities-Gardner
Puccini, Jennifer	8/24/2020	Teacher Education	Academic
Raiche-Salek, Alyssa	8/24/2020	Communication	Associate Lecturer
Ramasamy, Vijayalakshmi	8/24/2020	Computer Science	Chair, Computer Science
Ramirez, Mari	6/7/2020	Campus Police	PSA
Ray, Amelia	8/24/2020	Chemistry	Lecturer
Reisenauer, Theresa	12/19/2019	Student Health Services	Program Associate I

Resiandini, Pramesti	8/24/2020	Economics	Visiting Assistant Professor
Rocha, Allen	5/20/2020	App Factory	Intern Programmer
Schaut, John	2/3/2020	CNHS	Associate Lecturer
Schemm, Elizabeth	8/24/2020	HESM	Associate Lecturer
Schierstedt, Jeanne	6/1/2020	Center for Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Seidel, Kurt	9/15/2019	Facilities	Maintenance Mechanic
Shapovalov, Laura	6/1/2020	Center for Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Siehr, Rebecca	8/24/2020	Criminal Justice	Associate Lecturer
Smith, Emery	6/15/2020	Applied Health Sciences	Associate Lecturer
Stamper, Stefanie	1/2/2020	CE	Outreach Program Manger
Stegman, Patrick	8/24/2020	Business	Associate Lecturer
Stein, Kelli	8/24/2020	Business	Faculty Assistant
Stricker, Jeffrey D	1/15/2020	Facilities	Inventory Control
Subramaniran, Narayanan	8/24/2020	Business	Associate Lecturer
Sullivan, Sarah	6/22/2020	Admissions & New Student Serv	vices Orientation Leader
Swartz, Rachael L	8/24/2020	Theatre Arts	Associate Professor
Teel, Robert	8/24/2020	Athletics	GA
Tegtmeier, Matthew	8/1/2020	Athletics - Basketball	GA
Tirabassi, Juliana	8/1/2020	Athletics – Volleyball	GA
Tomasek, Richard	11/11/2019	Facilities	Custodian
Treadway, Hayley	10/16/2019	Athletics	Athletic Director of Compliance
Trieber, Dwight	6/1/2020	Center for Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Uchegbu, Casimir	6/1/2020	Center for Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Wagner, Jeanne	6/18/2020	Continuing Education	Adjunct Faculty
Wagner, Matthew	7/1/2020	Office of Professional Studies	Associate Lecturer
Wickham, Shelly	8/24/2020	Health Information	Associate Lecturer
Wilkinson, Sarah			
	8/24/2020	IPED	Associate Professor – Spec Ed
Williams, Siovahn	8/24/2020 8/24/2020	IPED Teacher Education	Associate Professor – Spec Ed Adjunct

Wishau, Joan	8/20/2020	CBEC	Advisor
Wright Tsegai, Jennifer	8/24/2020	Business	Faculty Assistant
Yang, Pa Houa	8/1/2020	Teacher Education	Advisor
Young, Joseph	3/2/2020	Admissions	Admissions Counselor